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MANAGEMENT AND BUDGET

The Department of Management and Budget’s Assessment and Equalization Division is responsible for
inspecting, measuring, appraising and auditing commercial, industrial and personal property for 
assessment and equalization purposes. The old Model T Factory in Highland Park is one such 
property.



WAYNE COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT AND BUDGET

EXPENDITURE ANALYSIS
FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008

$160.24 (in millions)

$138.33 

86.33%

$20.97

13.08%

$0.94

  0.59%
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